Companies House

Company Name: AVAST PLC
Company Number: 07118170

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 23/05/2019

SH01(ef)

Return of Allotment of Shares

X861Y6CO

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which

shares are allotted

17/01/2019

To
17/05/2019

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 76556

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1
Amount paid: 301.6
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 20000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1
Amount paid: 296.4
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 168539

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1
Amount paid: 304.313
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 12662

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1
Amount paid: 306.477
Amount unpaid: 0
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No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

20388
0.1
313.4

17624054
0.1

298.4

0

140800
0.1
302.4

0

212038
0.1
300.2

0

355146
0.1

302

0

163398
0.1
308.112
0

0.1
285.2
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Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 973451356
Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 97345135.6
Prescribed particulars

FULL RIGHTS WITH REGARDS TO VOTING. NO RESTRICTIONS UPON DECLARATION OR
PAYMENT OF DIVIDEND OR DISTRIBUTION.
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Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 973451356
Total aggregate nominal value:  97345135.6

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation
Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver
Manager, CIC Manager.

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 07118170 Page: 4



