

Return of Allotment of Shares

Company Name: AVAST PLC Company Number: 07118170



Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 23/05/2019

X861Y6C0

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which From To shares are allotted 17/01/2019 17/05/2019

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 76556

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1

Amount paid: 301.6

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 20000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1

Amount paid: 296.4

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 168539

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1

Amount paid: **304.313**

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 12662

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.1

Amount paid: **306.477**

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	20388
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	313.4
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	17624054
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	298.4
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	140800
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	302.4
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	212038
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	300.2
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	355146
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	302
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	163398
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	308.112
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	3
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.1
		Amount paid:	285.2
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted other than for cash			

Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 973451356

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 97345135.6

Prescribed particulars

FULL RIGHTS WITH REGARDS TO VOTING. NO RESTRICTIONS UPON DECLARATION OR PAYMENT OF DIVIDEND OR DISTRIBUTION.

Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 973451356

Total aggregate nominal value: 97345135.6

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver, Manager, CIC Manager.